2018-2019 PTO Meeting Schedule

All PTO Board members should attend the Fall and Winter PTO General Board meetings with HCSD
Administrators in addition to all building/committee meetings specific to their position. All PTO
members are expected to participate as much as possible in all other PTO General Board meetings and

PTO sponsored events/activities.

Date

Monday August 6", 2018
Monday August 20", 2018
Monday September 10%", 2018

Monday October 1%, 2018

TBD November, 2018
Monday November 12", 2018

DATE TBD, December 2018

Monday January 14, 2019
Monday February 11, 2019
Monday March 4, 2019
Monday April 15, 2019
Thursday April 11t, 2019
Wednesday March 20%, 2019
TBD

Monday May 13, 2018

The mission of Hudson PTO is to act as a communicative link between the parents and the school and
community, financially supplement the education of the Hudson school children, actively support the
Hudson City Schools and provide programs to instill a fun and positive atmosphere within the home,

school and community

Description

Budget Meeting/Executive Board
General Meeting

General Meeting

General Meeting (with HCSD
Administration)

Fall Grants Meeting
General Meeting

PTO Holiday Luncheon

General Meeting

General Meeting

General Meeting (with HCSD Admin)
General Meeting

Spring Grants Meeting

Teacher and Staff Of the Year

PTO Spring Luncheon

Transitional Board Meeting

Location

Hudson Library, South Mtg room

McDowell Room C-11

McDowell Room C-11

HMS Media Center

McDowell Room C-11

McDowell Room C-11

TBA

McDowell Room C-11

McDowell Room C-11

HMS Media Center

McDowell Room C-11

McDowell Room C-11

McDowell Room C-11

TBA

McDowell Room C-11

Time
10:00am
9:30am
9:30am

7:00pm

9:30am
9:30am

TBA

9:30am
9:30am
7:00pm
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
11:30am

9:30am



